
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

StN
90
21
4.
63
17
58.

Name
Adrián GYUTAI
Petr VOŠLAJER
Oldřich PODLIPNÝ
Barbora JAKUBIČKOVÁ
Romana TOMÁŠKOVÁ
Helmut SOMMER

Make
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda HRC 125
Honda HRC 125
Aprilia 125 RS
Yohoka 4T

Make
HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
AUT

FMN
MAMS
ČSMS
ACCR
SMF
ČSMS
OeAMTC

Best laptime
2:20.455
2:26.735
2:29.382
2:30.193
2:30.451
2:51.544

Diff

6.280
8.927
9.738
9.996
31.089

Gap

6.280
2.647
0.811
0.258
21.093

R1. N.čas

2:26.735
2:36.788
2:30.193
2:30.451
2:53.711

R2. N.čas
2:20.455
2:27.863
2:29.382
2:30.796

2:51.544

Vytištěno: 21.4.2012 14:15:30

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Giani SKARAMELA
Organicing: Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIOP 2012
AA+125SP/ GP,Moto3
Qualifying 125GP-Moto3

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/



Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Neklasifikovaní
DNF

StN
90
17
63
4.
58.

21

Name
Adrián GYUTAI
Romana TOMÁŠKOVÁ
Barbora JAKUBIČKOVÁ
Oldřich PODLIPNÝ
Helmut SOMMER

Petr VOŠLAJER

Nat.
Honda RS 125
Aprilia 125 RS
Honda HRC 125
Honda HRC 125
Yohoka 4T

Honda RS 125

FMN
MAMS
ČSMS
SMF
ACCR
OeAMTC

ČSMS

Třída
125 GP-Moto3
125 GP-Moto3
125 GP-Moto3
125 GP-Moto3
125 GP-Moto3

125 GP-Moto3

Laps
8
8
8
8
7

Total time
19:08.555
19:55.964
19:58.363
19:58.483
19:48.326

Diff.

47.409
49.808
49.928
1 Kolo

DNF

Best time
2:22.245
2:28.031
2:28.755
2:28.712
2:49.032

Body
27
20
16
13
11

0

Usp.podľa kôl

Margin of Victory
47.409

Avg. Speed
148,494

Best Lap Tm
2:22.245

Best Spd
149,877

Best Lap by
90 - Adrián GYUTAI

Vytištěno: 22.4.2012 13:16:09

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
AA+125SP/ GP,Moto3
RACE 125 GP
Závod (8 Kol) - start v 12:55:09

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
22.4.2012 12:40

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/

Unofficial result
EMN: AARR01


